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DATE

11-29-90

12-21-90

01-18-91

02-14-91

02-21-91

06-3-91

8-27-91

10-31-91

3-9-92

3-2-92

4-23-92

5-13-92

6-11-92

*1988

*1990

*1989

8-3-92

*05-19-87

*ll-13-87

*02-12-88

*02-16~88

01-06-93

02-03-93

0.4-08-93

04-14-93

06-08-93

05-04-93

07-^n-q

10-15-93

10-15-9:

01-12-94

01-24-94

.02-07-94

02-04-94
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Ex
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D E C E A S E D

Co Hum. Adelaide C.

Cof fey , Elmer J.

Collins, Alice P.

Collins, Stuart Brinton

Coles, John

Cockrell, Mary Cochcroft

Coaplen, Clarence Lester

Cole, Hal Emmett , Sr .

Collins, Mamie, H.

Cockrell, Ruby Falls Foster

Collum, Connie Lou

Colclouffh, Charles Axson

Collum, Clarence Lee

Collum, Joshua Travis Lee

Cobb, James Archibald

Coleman, Clara E.

Gofer, Randall W.

Collins, Sibyl

Collins, Willard L.

Colston, Julian Floyd, Sr.

Cobb, James Archibald

Collins, Ruth Capps

Coates, Mark Hunter

Colyer, Mary M.

Coker. Diane Ruby Monts

Coltrane, Wayne Cordell, Jr.

Collum, Brodie D.

Cockrell, Cornell R.

^ (ViliHl ^ r non a 1 rl P . f fir- .

Coates , Tyler Boyd

Coates , Brandon Hunter

Collard, Brvan Addison

Coker, Raymond L.

Collier, James Franklin

Cble, Ruby Cox

Collins, David Franklin
* •

_ ^ f_^ii..jb*_'i_;^'r.'.;n ..- -My- -•>-—-'"- , . _ . ,

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Dennis , Do t ty C . Ricker
H a i t h r n c k r T r u d y C . P . R _

Cof fey , Elizabeth Sellers P . R .

Coll ins, Elmer N . P . R .

Oswald, Alice R. GBIG-

Coles, Nancy L. P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Papers Only

Cole, Louise Porter P . R .

By r d , Audrey P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Colclough, Mable Carl P.R.

Collum, Helen K. P.R.

Collum, Christopher P.R.

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Collins, Melvin P., Sr.

Papers Filed Only

Papers filed Only

Papers Filed Onlv

Papers Filed Only

Coates, Lualice R. P.R.

Auth. Record

SmaJJLJE state Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Derrick, Freddye R. and
S-hp»fll (^ f M^-r jor-i f* T) P P _ ' ^

C'ri\n\n'\ f* f Ma-rgai-n+- ATHf* P - R .

Coates, Glenda S. Cons

Coates, Glenda S. Cons

Papers Filed Onlv

Toney, Tamra Coker P .R.

Collier, Rose Mary P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Collins, Edna Clark P .R.

FILE

NUMBER

QOES3200R30

90ES3200879

91ES3200060

91GC3200012

91ES3200130

91ES3200424

91ES3200612

91ES3200653

91ES3200818

92ES3200188

92ES3200167

92ES3200283

92ES3200344

92ES3200409

88ES3200589

90ES3200901

89GC3200089

92ES3200545

87ES3?nOW

87ES3200598

88ES3200625

88ES3200626

93ES3200014

93ES3200094

93ES3200240

93ES3200248

93ES3200381

93ES3200522

Q^R^nnRn

93GC3200130

93GC3200131

9JGC3200150

94FS3200023

94KS3200047

94ES3200094

94ES3200038
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BOOK PAGE
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